
Durg - Allahabad Chheoki Kumbh Mela SpecialFare Special/08791 - Exp - SECR 
DURG/Durg Junction to ACOI/Allahabad Chheoki Junction 

15h 30m - 730 km - 12 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 21:30 0 1 0 67 317 SECR
2 R Raipur Junction 22:05 22:15 10m 0 1 37 61 315 SECR
3 BYT Bhatapara 23:18 23:20 2m 0 1 101 42 273 SECR
4 USL Uslapur 00:30 00:40 10m 2 151 47 298 SECR
5 PND Pendra Road 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 244 92 618 SECR
6 APR Anuppur Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 295 61 433 SECR
7 SDL Shahdol 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 335 67 467 SECR
8 UMR Umaria 05:02 05:04 2m 0 2 403 37 468 SECR
9 KTE Katni Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 461 80 381 WCR
10 MYR Maihar 07:32 07:34 2m 0 2 524 59 353 WCR
11 STA Satna Junction 08:10 08:20 10m 0 2 559 43 315 WCR
12 JTW Jaitwar 08:48 08:50 2m 0 2 579 34 302 WCR
13 MKP Manikpur Junction 10:33 10:35 2m 0 2 637 39 243 NCR
14 ACOI Allahabad Chheoki

Junction
13:00 0 2 730 - NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (11:23)

May 25 2024 (11:23)

1

1


